Tarifs TTC
TVA 5.5%

Forfait 5 heures

Forfait 10 heures

Forfait 20 heures

Forfait 30 heures

Forfait 60 heures

Tarifs horaire
passager

Tarif horaire
client

Frais
d’inscription
( adhésion)

Licence

Balade en main

Adultes Juniors
18 ans et + 10 - 17 ans
127 € 114 €
222 € 206 €
440 € 410 €
597 € 950 €
1045 € 955 €
31 € 28 €
28 € 24 €
70 € o0 €
36 € 25 €

15 € LA DEMI-HEURE

Shetlands
4 - 9 ans

96 €

168 €

335 €

444 €

776 €

23 €

21 €

S50 €

25 €



